EL-FLOW®
Mass Flow Controllers for Gases
Base
> Introduction
Bronkhorst High-Tech B.V., the European market leader in thermal
Mass Flow Meters/Controllers and Electronic Pressure Controllers,
has many years of experience in designing and manufacturing
precise and reliable measurement and control devices. With a

F-201BB	 95	 47	 26	 123	 0,7
Dimensions in mm
> Model number identification
 F-NNNAA     -     NNNA     -    A   A   A     -     NN    -    A
	 Analog output
	 A	 0…5 Vdc
	 B	 0…10 Vdc
	 F	 0…20 mA sourcing
	 G	 4…20 mA sourcing
	 Supply voltage
	 D	 +15…24 Vdc
	 Connections (in/out)
	 0	 none (factory standard)
	 Seals
	 V	 Viton (factory standard)
	 K	 Kalrez
EL-FLOW® Base model F-201AB Mass Flow Controller
KK